Week 1 - Wednesday, November 6th
Outdoor Black

6:10 Good Volleyball Team

7:00 Hand Taps Ass Slaps

7:50 Balls Deep

8:40 Spikeballers

9:30 Sandy Handys
Outdoor Yellow

6:10 Serving Cunt

7:00 We Got The Power

7:50 Chewblocka

8:40 Swing and a Miss

9:30 Big Juicy Limes
QutdoorRed

6:10 Block Party

7:00 Spring Chickens

7:50 Capos

8:40 The Nuggets

9:30 Set Me Up Sanders

Week 4 - Wednesday, November 27th
IndoorRed

6:10 Chewblocka

7:00 Swing and a Miss

7:50 Big Juicy Limes

8:40 Block Party

9:30 Spring Chickens
Indoor Black

6:10 Capos

7:00 The Nuggets

7:50 Set Me Up Sanders

8:40 Good Volleyball Team

9:30 Hand Taps Ass Slaps
Indoor Yellow

6:10 Balls Deep

7:00 Spikeballers

7:50 Sandy Handys

8:40 Serving Cunt

9:30 We Got The Power

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Infinite Volleys
Sand Gators
Pickles

2 Legit 2 Hit

Miss Volley Parton

Precision
#SetsDownOn3.8
Sandy Cheeks
We Showed Up
Patrick

Dfects

Buzzed Lightbeers
Return To Sender
Overserved

Here 4 The Exercise

Overserved

Here 4 The Exercise
Infinite Volleys

Sand Gators
Pickles

2 Legit 2 Hit

Miss Volley Parton
Precision
#SetsDownOn3.8
Sandy Cheeks

We Showed Up
Patrick

Dfects

Buzzed Lightbeers
Return To Sender

Wednesday Early D

Week 2 - Wednesday, November 13th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Set Me Up Sanders
Good Volleyball Team
Hand Taps Ass Slaps
Balls Deep
Spikeballers

Sandy Handys
Serving Cunt

We Got The Power
Chewblocka

Swing and a Miss

Big Juicy Limes
Block Party
Spring Chickens
Capos

The Nuggets

Week 5 - Wednesday, December 4th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Spring Chickens
Capos

The Nuggets

Set Me Up Sanders
Good Volleyball Team

Hand Taps Ass Slaps
Balls Deep
Spikeballers

Sandy Handys
Serving Cunt

We Got The Power
Chewblocka

Swing and a Miss
Big Juicy Limes
Block Party

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Sand Gators
Pickles

2 Legit 2 Hit

Miss Volley Parton
Precision

#SetsDownOn3.8
Sandy Cheeks
We Showed Up
Patrick

Dfects

Buzzed Lightbeers
Return To Sender
Overserved

Here 4 The Exercise
Infinite Volleys

Miss Volley Parton
Precision
#SetsDownOn3.8
Sandy Cheeks
We Showed Up

Patrick

Dfects

Buzzed Lightbeers
Return To Sender
Overserved

Here 4 The Exercise
Infinite Volleys

Sand Gators
Pickles

2 Legit 2 Hit

Week 3 - Wednesday, November 20th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Week 6 - Wednesday, December 11th

6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Black
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30
Indoor Yellow
6:10
7:00
7:50
8:40
9:30

Spikeballers
Sandy Handys
Serving Cunt

We Got The Power
Chewblocka

Swing and a Miss
Big Juicy Limes
Block Party
Spring Chickens
Capos

The Nuggets

Set Me Up Sanders
Good Volleyball Team
Hand Taps Ass Slaps
Balls Deep

Good Volleyball Team
Hand Taps Ass Slaps
Balls Deep
Spikeballers

Sandy Handys

Serving Cunt

We Got The Power
Chewblocka

Swing and a Miss
Big Juicy Limes

Block Party

Spring Chickens
Capos

The Nuggets

Set Me Up Sanders

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Sandy Cheeks
We Showed Up
Patrick

Dfects

Buzzed Lightbeers

Return To Sender
Overserved

Here 4 The Exercise
Infinite Volleys

Sand Gators

Pickles

2 Legit 2 Hit

Miss Volley Parton
Precision
#SetsDownOn3.8

Dfects

Buzzed Lightbeers
Return To Sender
Overserved

Here 4 The Exercise

Infinite Volleys
Sand Gators
Pickles

2 Legit 2 Hit

Miss Volley Parton

Precision
#SetsDownOn3.8
Sandy Cheeks
We Showed Up
Patrick



