Wednesday Early D

Week 1 - Wednesday, November 6th			Week 2 - Wedn	esday, November 13th			Week 3 - Wednesday, November 20th			
Outdoor Black			Indoor Red				Indoor Red			
6:10 Good Volleyball Team	VS.	Infinite Volleys	6:10	Set Me Up Sanders	VS.	Sand Gators	6:10 Spikeballers	VS.	Sandy Cheeks	
7:00 Hand Taps Ass Slaps	VS.	Sand Gators	7:00	Good Volleyball Team	VS.	Pickles	7:00 Sandy Handys	VS.	We Showed Up	
7:50 Balls Deep	VS.	Pickles	7:50	Hand Taps Ass Slaps	VS.	2 Legit 2 Hit	7:50 Serving Cunt	VS.	Patrick	
8:40 Spikeballers	VS.	2 Legit 2 Hit	8:40	Balls Deep	VS.	Miss Volley Parton	8:40 We Got The Power	VS.	Dfects	
9:30 Sandy Handys	VS.	Miss Volley Parton	9:30	Spikeballers	VS.	Precision	9:30 Chewblocka	VS.	Buzzed Lightbeers	
Outdoor Yellow			Indoor Black				Indoor Black			
6:10 Serving Cunt	VS.	Precision	6:10	Sandy Handys	VS.	#SetsDownOn3.8	6:10 Swing and a Miss	VS.	Return To Sender	
7:00 We Got The Power	VS.	#SetsDownOn3.8	7:00	Serving Cunt	VS.	Sandy Cheeks	7:00 Big Juicy Limes	VS.	Overserved	
7:50 Chewblocka	VS.	Sandy Cheeks	7:50	We Got The Power	VS.	We Showed Up	7:50 Block Party	VS.	Here 4 The Exercise	
8:40 Swing and a Miss	VS.	We Showed Up	8:40	Chewblocka	VS.	Patrick	8:40 Spring Chickens	VS.	Infinite Volleys	
9:30 Big Juicy Limes	VS.	Patrick	9:30	Swing and a Miss	VS.	Dfects	9:30 Capos	VS.	Sand Gators	
Outdoor Red			Indoor Yellow				Indoor Yellow			
6:10 Block Party	VS.	Dfects	6:10	Big Juicy Limes	VS.	Buzzed Lightbeers	6:10 The Nuggets	VS.	Pickles	
7:00 Spring Chickens	VS.	Buzzed Lightbeers	7:00	Block Party	VS.	Return To Sender	7:00 Set Me Up Sanders	VS.	2 Legit 2 Hit	
7:50 Capos	VS.	Return To Sender	7:50	Spring Chickens	VS.	Overserved	7:50 Good Volleyball Team	VS.	Miss Volley Parton	
8:40 The Nuggets	VS.	Overserved	8:40	Capos	VS.	Here 4 The Exercise	8:40 Hand Taps Ass Slaps	VS.	Precision	
9:30 Set Me Up Sanders	VS.	Here 4 The Exercise	9:30	The Nuggets	VS.	Infinite Volleys	9:30 Balls Deep	vs.	#SetsDownOn3.8	
Week 4 - Wednesday, November 27th			Week 5 - Wednesday, December 4th				Week 6 - Wednesday, December 11th			
Indoor Red			Indoor Red				Indoor Red			
6:10 Chewblocka	VS.	Overserved	6:10	Spring Chickens	VS.	Miss Volley Parton	6:10 Good Volleyball Team	VS.	Dfects	
7:00 Swing and a Miss				C				vs.		
1.00 Swilly allu a iviiss	VS.	Here 4 The Exercise	7:00	Capos	VS.	Precision	7:00 Hand Taps Ass Slaps	vs. vs.	Buzzed Lightbeers	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes	vs. vs.	Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys		The Nuggets	VS. VS.	Precision #SetsDownOn3.8	7:00 Hand Taps Ass Slaps 7:50 Balls Deep		Buzzed Lightbeers Return To Sender	
· ·			7:50	•			·	VS.	•	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes	VS.	Infinite Volleys	7:50 8:40	The Nuggets	vs.	#SetsDownOn3.8	7:50 Balls Deep	vs. vs.	Return To Sender	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party	VS. VS.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators	7:50 8:40	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders	vs. vs.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers	vs. vs. vs.	Return To Sender Overserved	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens	VS. VS.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators	7:50 8:40 9:30 <u>Indoor Black</u>	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders	vs. vs.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys	vs. vs. vs.	Return To Sender Overserved	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens Indoor Black	VS. VS. VS.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles	7:50 8:40 9:30 <u>Indoor Black</u> 6:10	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders Good Volleyball Team	VS. VS. VS.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys Indoor Black	VS. VS. VS.	Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens Indoor Black 6:10 Capos	vs. vs. vs.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit	7:50 8:40 9:30 <u>Indoor Black</u> 6:10 7:00	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders Good Volleyball Team Hand Taps Ass Slaps	vs. vs. vs.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys Indoor Black 6:10 Serving Cunt	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens Indoor Black 6:10 Capos 7:00 The Nuggets	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton	7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Black 6:10 7:00 7:50	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders Good Volleyball Team Hand Taps Ass Slaps Balls Deep	vs. vs. vs. vs.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick Dfects	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys Indoor Black 6:10 Serving Cunt 7:00 We Got The Power	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys Sand Gators	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens Indoor Black 6:10 Capos 7:00 The Nuggets 7:50 Set Me Up Sanders	vs. vs. vs. vs.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton Precision	7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Black 6:10 7:00 7:50 8:40	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders Good Volleyball Team Hand Taps Ass Slaps Balls Deep Spikeballers	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick Dfects Buzzed Lightbeers	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys Indoor Black 6:10 Serving Cunt 7:00 We Got The Power 7:50 Chewblocka	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens Indoor Black 6:10 Capos 7:00 The Nuggets 7:50 Set Me Up Sanders 8:40 Good Volleyball Team	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton Precision #SetsDownOn3.8	7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Black 6:10 7:00 7:50 8:40	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders Good Volleyball Team Hand Taps Ass Slaps Balls Deep Spikeballers Sandy Handys	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick Dfects Buzzed Lightbeers Return To Sender	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys Indoor Black 6:10 Serving Cunt 7:00 We Got The Power 7:50 Chewblocka 8:40 Swing and a Miss	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens Indoor Black 6:10 Capos 7:00 The Nuggets 7:50 Set Me Up Sanders 8:40 Good Volleyball Team 9:30 Hand Taps Ass Slaps	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton Precision #SetsDownOn3.8	7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Black 6:10 7:00 7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Yellow	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders Good Volleyball Team Hand Taps Ass Slaps Balls Deep Spikeballers Sandy Handys	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick Dfects Buzzed Lightbeers Return To Sender	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys Indoor Black 6:10 Serving Cunt 7:00 We Got The Power 7:50 Chewblocka 8:40 Swing and a Miss 9:30 Big Juicy Limes	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens Indoor Black 6:10 Capos 7:00 The Nuggets 7:50 Set Me Up Sanders 8:40 Good Volleyball Team 9:30 Hand Taps Ass Slaps	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton Precision #SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks	7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Black 6:10 7:00 7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Yellow 6:10	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders Good Volleyball Team Hand Taps Ass Slaps Balls Deep Spikeballers Sandy Handys Serving Cunt	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick Dfects Buzzed Lightbeers Return To Sender Overserved	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys Indoor Black 6:10 Serving Cunt 7:00 We Got The Power 7:50 Chewblocka 8:40 Swing and a Miss 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Yellow	vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs. vs.	Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens Indoor Black 6:10 Capos 7:00 The Nuggets 7:50 Set Me Up Sanders 8:40 Good Volleyball Team 9:30 Hand Taps Ass Slaps Indoor Yellow 6:10 Balls Deep	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton Precision #SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up	7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Black 6:10 7:00 7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Yellow 6:10 7:00	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders Good Volleyball Team Hand Taps Ass Slaps Balls Deep Spikeballers Sandy Handys Serving Cunt We Got The Power	VS.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick Dfects Buzzed Lightbeers Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys Indoor Black 6:10 Serving Cunt 7:00 We Got The Power 7:50 Chewblocka 8:40 Swing and a Miss 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Yellow 6:10 Block Party	vs.	Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton Precision	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens Indoor Black 6:10 Capos 7:00 The Nuggets 7:50 Set Me Up Sanders 8:40 Good Volleyball Team 9:30 Hand Taps Ass Slaps Indoor Yellow 6:10 Balls Deep 7:00 Spikeballers	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton Precision #SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick	7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Black 6:10 7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Yellow 6:10 7:00	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders Good Volleyball Team Hand Taps Ass Slaps Balls Deep Spikeballers Sandy Handys Serving Cunt We Got The Power Chewblocka	vs.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick Dfects Buzzed Lightbeers Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys Indoor Black 6:10 Serving Cunt 7:00 We Got The Power 7:50 Chewblocka 8:40 Swing and a Miss 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Yellow 6:10 Block Party 7:00 Spring Chickens	VS.	Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton Precision #SetsDownOn3.8	
7:50 Big Juicy Limes 8:40 Block Party 9:30 Spring Chickens Indoor Black 6:10 Capos 7:00 The Nuggets 7:50 Set Me Up Sanders 8:40 Good Volleyball Team 9:30 Hand Taps Ass Slaps Indoor Yellow 6:10 Balls Deep 7:00 Spikeballers 7:50 Sandy Handys	VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS. VS.	Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton Precision #SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick Dfects	7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Black 6:10 7:50 8:40 9:30 Indoor Yellow 6:10 7:50 8:40	The Nuggets Set Me Up Sanders Good Volleyball Team Hand Taps Ass Slaps Balls Deep Spikeballers Sandy Handys Serving Cunt We Got The Power Chewblocka Swing and a Miss	VS.	#SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks We Showed Up Patrick Dfects Buzzed Lightbeers Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys Sand Gators	7:50 Balls Deep 8:40 Spikeballers 9:30 Sandy Handys Indoor Black 6:10 Serving Cunt 7:00 We Got The Power 7:50 Chewblocka 8:40 Swing and a Miss 9:30 Big Juicy Limes Indoor Yellow 6:10 Block Party 7:00 Spring Chickens 7:50 Capos	VS.	Return To Sender Overserved Here 4 The Exercise Infinite Volleys Sand Gators Pickles 2 Legit 2 Hit Miss Volley Parton Precision #SetsDownOn3.8 Sandy Cheeks	